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Weekly Digest 16 

Monday 13th May 2024 

Pupils of the week… 

Well done to Lulu, Scarlet, James, Bella, Eliza, Jacob, Olivia, James and Alfie for 

demonstrating our school values. We are proud of you all. 

 

The children in Sycamore Class each did a stunning piece of writing this week and so Miss 

Lowe had no option but to choose them all. Well done children. 

 

In the picture below, every child in Elm Class has improved their times tables knowledge 

recently. Well done children. 

  

And finally…  
I would like to wish our Year 6 children every success next week, as they are sitting their end 
of Key Stage SATs. Every child in the class has worked consistently hard throughout their time 
at St Andrew’s and so we look forward to celebrating the fruits of their labours.  
Just a point to note. The end of Key Stage 1 SATs are no longer statutory and so we will publish 
their progress in line with classes in the rest of the school. They will not have a SATs score. 
 
And a last reminder, the governors, directors and I will be hosting a meeting for parents on 
Thursday at 6.00pm in the school hall to explain changes that will be occurring from 
September.  Mr Hayward.  
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Useful links 

Chill bookings 

 
CLICK HERE to access school web page for bookings 

 
CLICK HERE to join in daily prayers 

 
CLICK HERE to access our school FACEBOOK page 

February’s Newsletter CLICK HERE to view the newsletter.  

March’s Newsletter CLICK HERE to view the newsletter.  

Coming up… 

Monday 13 May Week 1 Menu 

Monday 13 May Key Stage 2 SATS begin 

Wednesday 15 May Wonderful World of Water Assembly – 2.00pm 

Thursday 16 May Parents/Carers Meeting about next year – 6.00pm in school hall 

Thursday 16 May  Governors’ Local Academy Committee meeting – 6.45pm 

Monday 20 May Week 2 Menu 

Friday 24 May SCHOOL CLOSED - INSET DAY 

Monday 27 May until Friday 31 May HALF TERM BREAK 

Monday 3 June SCHOOL CLOSED - INSET DAY 

Tuesday 4 June Week 1 Menu 

Monday 10 June Week 2 Menu 

Monday 10 June STAA Bag2School Collection 

Thursday 13 June Open the Book assembly – 2.40pm 

Thursday 13 June Posy making workshop and a cream tea – 6.30pm 

Monday 17 June Week 3 Menu 

Thursday 20 June Governors’ Local Academy Committee meeting 

Monday 24 June Week 1 Menu 

Thursday 27 June Open the Book assembly – 2.40pm 

Monday 1 July Week 2 Menu 

Wednesday 3 July Leavers’ Disco (KS2) – 5.30pm – 7.00pm 

Thursday 4 July Mid-Trent Board meeting  

Friday 5 July 
Family Picnic (12.00pm – 1.00pm) 
SPORTS DAY (1.00pm – 3.00pm)  
Summer Fair (3.30pm – 5.30pm) 

Monday 8 July Week 3 Menu 

Wednesday 10 July Key Stage 2 summer performances 2.00pm and 6.00pm 

https://www.st-andrews-weston.staffs.sch.uk/parents/1382-2/
https://www.churchofengland.org/prayer-and-worship/join-us-service-daily-prayer
https://www.facebook.com/st.andrews.weston
https://sway.cloud.microsoft/xL6jBJJP8yJmElF7?ref=Link
https://sway.cloud.microsoft/d7fXHXphiEmam0ri?ref=Link
https://sway.office.com/ML9oC07ADmrFDxZl?ref=Link
https://sway.office.com/ZfWxdZ5XcH0AtIol?ref=Link
https://sway.office.com/ML9oC07ADmrFDxZl?ref=Link
https://sway.office.com/ZfWxdZ5XcH0AtIol?ref=Link
https://sway.office.com/LXoqhh4iFA6f6Iet?ref=Link
https://sway.office.com/ML9oC07ADmrFDxZl?ref=Link
https://sway.office.com/ZfWxdZ5XcH0AtIol?ref=Link
https://sway.office.com/LXoqhh4iFA6f6Iet?ref=Link
https://www.facebook.com/st.andrews.weston
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Thursday 11 July Key Stage 2 summer performances 2.00pm and 6.00pm 

Friday 12 July Abecedarian assembly and non-Y6 leavers’ assembly 

Friday 12 July End of year reports out to parents and carers 

Monday 15 July Week 1 Menu 

Friday 19 July  Year 6 Leavers’ assembly – 2.00pm 

Monday 22 July SCHOOL CLOSED - INSET DAY 

Tuesday 23 July Summer Break begins 
Term Dates for 2024 – 2025 

Autumn Term 2024 
Inset day: Monday 2 September 
Term Starts: Tuesday 3 September 
Holiday: Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November  
Term Ends: Friday 20 December 
Holiday: Monday 23 December – Friday 3 January 

Spring Term 2025 
Term Starts: Monday 6 January 
Holiday: Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 
Inset day: Monday 24 February 
Term Ends: Friday 11 April 
Holiday: Monday 14 April – Friday 25 April 
Easter Sunday: Sunday 20 April 

Summer Term 2025 
Term Starts: Monday 28 April 
May Day: Monday 5 May 
Inset day: Friday 23 May 
Holiday: Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May 
Inset day: Monday 2 June 
Term Ends: Monday 21 July 
Inset day: Monday 21 July 
Holiday: Tuesday 22 July – Friday 29 August 

https://sway.office.com/ML9oC07ADmrFDxZl?ref=Link

